
Wed 29 March 
to Sat 1 April
Festival Theatre

Sir Peter Wright and Galina Samsova’s

Swan Lake

Workshops
and tours 
Make a day of it with a bespoke 
backstage tour.  Enhance your 
learning with a schools workshop.  
Achieve your Career Long 
Professional development goals 
with one of our CPD events, 
tailor-made for teachers. 
Our creative engagement activities
are the perfect place to develop new 
skills and help grow that lifelong love 
of the arts.  Events will continue to be 
added throughout the year, so make 
sure to keep an eye on our website 
and socials for further information. 
Is there an activity you’d like us to 
run?  We’d love to hear from you!  
Get in touch at 
engage@capitaltheatres.com   
Reserve now, pay later.

Tue 11 to Sat 15 
October
Festival Theatre
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Festival Theatre
Talk Ballet
Thu 1, Fri 2 & Thu 8 
December 6.30pm

Relaxed Performance
Thu 8 December
2.30pm Tickets £12.50

Fri 30 September
to Sat 8 October 
Festival Theatre
Post Show Discussion
Wed 5 October

Fri 21 & 
Sat 22 October 
Festival Theatre
Open Rehearsal
Fri 21 October
4.15pm Free but ticketed

Online Make-up
Workshop
Sat 22 October
Zoom 1pm Tickets £5

Tue 18 to Sat 22 
April Festival Theatre

‘Theatre at its best.’
The Daily Telegraph

‘Theatre at its best.’

Tue 30 May to Sat 3 
June Festival Theatre

Wed 22 & 
Sat 25 March 
Festival Theatre
Pre-show Talk 
Sat 25 March 4.45pm
Relaxed Performance
Thu 23 March 3pm

PUCCINI ’S  IL  TRITTICO

Il tabarro
Suor Angelica

Gianni Schicchi

Tue 28 February 
to Sat 4 March
Festival Theatre

Written by the creator of Peaky Blinders, Steven Knight
Choreographer/Director: Benoit Swan Pouffer

Co-produced with The Lowry
Inspired by the television series Peaky Blinders created by Steven Knight, and in association with Caryn Mandabach Productions

Peaky Blinders™ © Caryn Mandabach Productions 2022. Licensed by Caryn Mandabach Productions

A RAMBERT PRODUCTION IN ASSOCIATION WITH BIRMINGHAM HIPPODROME
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Tue 20 to Sat 24 
September
Festival Theatre

STORY BY

JAY OSMOND
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Fri 11 & Sat 12
November
The Studio

Tue 25 to Sat 29 
October
Festival Theatre

J U L I A N
O V E N D E N

G I N A
B E C K

L O V E .  C O N F L I C T .  P A S S I O N
SUNDAY TIMES |  DAILY TELEGRAPH |  GUARDIANSUNDAY TIMES |  DAILY TELEGRAPH |  GUARDIANSUNDAY TIMES |  DAILY TELEGRAPH |  GUARDIAN

Sat 17 December to Sun 22 January
Festival Theatre
Relaxed Performance Wed 4 January 
2pm Tickets £11

Tue 11 to Sat 15 April Festival Theatre

Mon 19 to 
Sat 24 June 
Festival Theatre

Bizet

Carmen

Fri 9 to Sat 17 June
Festival Theatre
Relaxed Performance
Fri 16 June 3pm Tickets £10

Sat 17 December 
to Wed 4 January 
The Studio

Tue 8 to Sat 12 Nov 
Festival Theatre
Pre-show Talk
Sat 12 November
6pm

Osvaldo Golijov

Ainadamar
THE FOUNTAI N OF  TEARS

Tue 31 January to 
Sat 4 February
Festival Theatre

Post Show Discussion
Wed 1 February 2.30pm
Education Pack
Available

WHAT’S ON  2O22/23
SEP/OCT NOV/DEC JAN/FEB MAR APR/MAY/JUN

AN
INSPECTOR CALLS

DIRECTED BY

STEPHEN DALDRY

J B PRIESTLEY’S
CLASSIC THRILLER

The National Theatre’s Landmark Production

HHHHH
"Superbly intense"

D A I L Y  T E L E G R A P H

HHHHH
"Visually astonishing"

D A I L Y  E X P R E S S

CAPITAL THEATRES AND 
BARROWLAND BALLET 
PRESENT

School Groups
Tickets from £8.50. 1 teacher 
goes free with every 10 students.
Phone 0131 529 6005 
(Mon to Fri, 11am-3pm) to book. 
Reserve now, pay later.

Box Offi  ce 0131 529 6000 capitaltheatres.com

Teachers: Open Rehearsal Fri 16 September
2pm The Studio A CPD opportunity for teachers to observe 
a professional rehearsal process in practice. Limited spaces available.
To book, email engage@capitaltheatres.com

Schools Workshop (Nat 5+) Thu 6 October
1-1.45pm Empire Rooms Limited spaces available.
To book, email engage@capitaltheatres.com


